Rofalrim

The world’s finest rotary cutting equipment since 1966

- TOTALQUT
SIZE GUIDE Rotatrim was formed in 1966 with a vision to create the finest rotary *.. PRECISION

trimmer ever; a philosophy and a passion that continues to this
present day.
Using only the finest quality materials and precision engineered M t t
components, each trimmer is hand assembled by skilled technicians as el\/l! SCE‘R!ES
to exact tolerances, to construct a precise, exceptionally reliable, ultra
durable trimmer. Each machine goes through a process of stringent Competitively priced. Quality rota ry trimmer.

quality checks at manufacture and assembly to ensure you receive what

5 ' %;7 you have come to expect... the world’s finest rotary cutting equipment.
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If you have a specific
requirement and are
not sure, please use
our Free Material
Compeatibility Service:
uksales@rotatrim.co.uk
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Mastercut ..

Ideal for regular trimming of classroom and office materials

Flexible 2-way cut on MCA4 and MCA3 models

Single-way cut on MCA2 to MCAO models

Cuts most materials from tissue paper to card

Finest quality Sheffield Steel self-sharpening precision blades

Single square chrome steel guide rail eliminates head swivel

Virtually indestructible plastic head and end frames

Solid laminate gridded baseboard with aluminium side rule and cursor
Transparent clampstrip for accurate work placement

Completely safe and easy-to-use by people of all ages

Model

MCA4
MCA3
MCA2
MCA1
MCAO

is equally used at home, in the
classroom, or in the workplace

Cut Length
mm in
350 13%
480 19
680 26%
940 37
1270 50

Paper Size
Landscape

A4
A3
A2
A1
A0

mm
540
665
870
1130
1450

Rofalrim

The world’s finest rotary cutting equipment since 1966

Overall Length

in
21%
26"
24
44>
57

Cut Capacity

mm
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5

in
0.079
0.079
0.079
0.059
0.059

Engineered for Total Cut Precision

Weight

kg
4.2
4.8
6.4
8.2
10.0

A range of accessories can be purchased separately including Extended Rule Kits;
Maintenance Packs. Visit www.rotatrim.com for details.

Ib

9.3
10.5
14.0
18.0
22.0



